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212320420001
212320420002
212320420003
212320420004
212320420005
212320420006
212320420007
212320420008
212320420009
212320420010
212320420011
212320420012
212320420013
212320420014
212320420015
212320420016
212320420017
212320420018
212320420019
212320420020
212320420021
212320420022
212320420023
212320420024

احلام  حيدر محمود ثامر
اسراء رسول محمد عبد الكريم

اسماء مروان ثاير خليفة
اسينات نجدت سعدي عروش
ام البنين حقي اسماعيل خليل

ام البنين يوسف ابراهيم علوان
اماني ضياء محمد كرم
اية رشيد حسن حسون
اية فؤاد شمس علوان
براء حسن هادي غني
بنين نهاد عبد منصور

بنين اياد بدر حمود
بنين تحسين هادي محمد
بنين حيدر سامي نصيف
بنين سرمد موزر شاكر

بنين علاء  ابراهيم خلف
بنين علي ماجد كريم

تبارك حسين علي حسين
جنان محمد حسين حميد
حنين محمد كاظم خليفة

حوراء لؤي عدواي مرزا
دنيا احمد محمد ناجي

رؤى حسين خزعل لفتة
ربى حسين محمد هواس

97
78
85
75
98
85

100
100
93
95
98

100
84
95
94
87

100
100
87

100
94
93

100
100

90
73
77
61
79
84
94

100
74
91
75
92
68
96
90
68

100
86
54
98
89
80
94
97

100
62
74
86
64
66
98

100
96

100
78
94
72
98

100
86
98

100
68
98
72
94
96

100

100
73
74
64
64
73
93

100
62

100
71
94
56

100
93
81
99
89
65
84
65
97
89

100

100
35
66
33
51
50

100
96
25
75
50
94
20
97
76
51
99
53
43
77
39
69
82
98

95
71
68
55
50
75
91

100
92
70
67
83
50
95
66
65
96
90
90
84
52
70
66
68

ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

582
0

444
0

406
433
576
596

0
531
439
557

0
581
519
438
592
518

0
541

0
503
527
563

97
0

74
0

67.67
72.17

96
99.33

0
88.5

73.17
92.83

0
96.83
86.5
73

98.67
86.33

0
90.17

0
83.83
87.83
93.83
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212320420025
212320420026
212320420027
212320420028
212320420029
212320420030
212320420031
212320420032
212320420033
212320420034
212320420035
212320420036
212320420037
212320420038
212320420039
212320420040
212320420041
212320420042
212320420043
212320420044
212320420045
212320420046
212320420047
212320420048

رحمة ماجد حسن عباس
رغد ستار محمد كاظم

رفل غانم عمران خميس
رقية صادق حيدر حمد

رقية طارق طارش كاظم
رهف موفق جامل عبدالله

رهف سعدون شاكر حمودي
رهف مختار حميد اسماعيل

زمن رائد عباس حسن
زهراء صالح هادي غني

زهراء لؤي عدواي ميرزا
زهراء نهاد مجيد ابراهيم
زهراء اياد عباس محمد

زهراء حسين كنعان شكر
زهراء سعد سلمان حسن
زهراء علاء  زكي علي
زهراء علي محمد عبد

زهراء عمار خضير محمد
زهراء كريم عاشور حميدي
زهراء محمد سلمان ابراهيم

زهراء محمد عيدان ولي
زهراء مشتاق جواد حسين

زهراء مقداد عبدالهادي عاشور
زهراء منير محمد ناجي

100
89

100
100
100
90

100
100
92
90
85
93
87
94
80
60
80

100
96

100
92
97

100
100

99
67
98

100
86

100
92

100
82
99
54
94
87
74
71
94
79

100
92
98
66
90
92
98

98
74

100
96
86
82
78
90
68
94
72
68
88
86
84
94
90

100
82

100
91
98
88

100

100
74

100
100
79
86
89

100
75
99
59
88
97
83
83
74
88
97
63

100
67
97
82
92

97
53
97
83
63
76
70

100
53
84
50
66
80
56
55
60
62
80
50
90
43
70
62

100

100
60
90
88
86
88
86
92
50
82
68
79
68
51
52
69
54
65
70
82
50
72
56
74

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

594
417
585
567
500
522
515
582
420
548
388
488
507
444
425
451
453
542
453
570

0
524
480
564

99
69.5
97.5
94.5

83.33
87

85.83
97
70

91.33
64.67
81.33
84.5
74

70.83
75.17
75.5

90.33
75.5
95
0

87.33
80
94
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212320420049
212320420050
212320420051
212320420052
212320420053
212320420054
212320420055
212320420056
212320420057
212320420058
212320420059
212320420060
212320420061
212320420062
212320420063
212320420064
212320420065
212320420066
212320420067
212320420068
212320420069
212320420070
212320420071
212320420072

زهراء يوسف ابراهيم خلف
زهرة حسين علي حسين

زينب رياض محمد عباس
زينب غانم خضير عباس
زينب قاسم مزهر محمد
زينب محمد حسين فزع
سبأ مهدي نصيف كاظم

سجى فهد حسين علي
سرور عمر خلف محمد

شهد حسام عبدالمنعم جاسم
صفا حيدر محمود عبد
علا  دريد محمد جاسم

غدير وسام مجيد علوان
فاطمة حسام حسين فزع
فاطمة حسين علي حنش
فاطمة داود هادي غني

فاطمة صادق سعود احمد
فاطمة عقيل سلمان ابراهيم
فاطمة محمد ابراهيم خليل
فاطمة محمد حميد حسين

فاطمة مصطفى جواد كاظم
فاطمة حافظ عبداللة كاظم

فاطمة خالد هادي غني
فرح زمن ثامر عباس

92
100
93
94
91

100
92
93
98
79

100
100
100
100
100
60
87
89
96
93
98
97
89
98

86
95
84
99
86

100
50
77
77
96
97

100
89

100
84
63
65
88
81
74
92
90
95

100

74
98
82
88
80

100
38
69
65
72
98

100
86
94
56
50
62
67
78
64
60
68
84
98

71
100
97
96
78

100
57
90
99
70
94

100
86
92
85
73
87
85
76
59
75
76
73
87

61
94
50
88
53
92
50
69
73
50
96

100
89
88
61
54
64
52
76
71
75
74
80

100

52
80
57
59
31
86
38
80
71
72
94
98
79
84
54
40
56
51
69
58
72
70
60
82

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

436
567
463
524

0
578

0
478
483
439
579
598
529
558
440

0
421
432
476
419
472
475
481
565

72.67
94.5

77.17
87.33

0
96.33

0
79.67
80.5

73.17
96.5

99.67
88.17

93
73.33

0
70.17

72
79.33
69.83
78.67
79.17
80.17
94.17
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0420

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

212320420073
212320420074
212320420075
212320420076
212320420077
212320420078
212320420079
212320420080
212320420081
212320420082
212320420083
212320420084
212320420085
212320420086
212320420087
212320420088
212320420089
212320420090
212320420091
212320420092

لبانة كامل عباس حسن
ليالي عهدي نوح حسن
مروة ثاير خلف مصلح
مريم سمير سفيح ناصر
مريم علي حسين كريم

مريم مؤيد حاتم حمد
منى مقداد خزعل لفتة
نبأ مهدي نصيف كاظم

نبأ يوسف ابراهيم علوان
نبأ يوسف اسماعيل كاظم

نشور عبد الحسين طه ابراهيم
نور هادي حمد صالح

نور سيف عبدالرضا خليل
نور الزهراء ياس طه عبدالله
نور الهدى زهير ماجد حسن
نور الهدى اياد سلمان داود
هبة مهدي خضير نصيف
وردة حسين علي حسين

ورود حيدر عبدالرزاق كريم
يارا ربيع حسين محمد

100
91

100
100
95

100
95
93
88
95

100
99

100
90
96
99
97

100
88

100

76
85
97

100
100
96
93
90
83
92
98
81
92
84
86
98

100
100
83
98

54
38
82
72
84
94
72
64
50
67
96
70
74
52
74
60
75
84
52

100

76
66

100
93
93
98
80
61
74
88
96
83
90
76
77
73
98
98
71
92

59
60

100
93
91
85
92
63
56
76

100
73
73
69
84
74

100
92
70
96

50
80
87
88
82
88
83
77
80
73
70
83
91
75
80
76
94
96
75
90

ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

415
0

566
546
545
561
515
448
431
491
560
489
520
446
497
480
564
570
439
576

69.17
0

94.33
91

90.83
93.5

85.83
74.67
71.83
81.83
93.33
81.5

86.67
74.33
82.83

80
94
95

73.17
96

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

92 0 92

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

81 0 81

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

11 0 11

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

0 0 0

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

 88.04%
الممتحنيين

كلي بنين بنات
92 0 92

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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مدرسة الاخلاص   الابتدائية  اسم المدرسة 0420

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

002073
 100% 100% 98% 100% 92% 97%

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن
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